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General information

Product group:
Efficiency

Heater power:
Control

Switch ON:

Water level indicator:
Features

360° rotation for easier use:

Easy cleaning:
Equipment

Limescale filter:

Safety

Boil-dry and overheat protection
for safe use and prolonged life of
your appliance:

Accessories
Power cord storage:
Technical data
Length of electrical cord:
Height of the product:
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Gross weight:

EAN code:

Electric kettle

1850 - 2200 W

On/off button

Yes

Yes

Yes

Fixed scale filter

Yes

Reel compartment guarantees
easy storage

700 mm

267 mm

230 mm

186 mm

1.6 kg

3838782826948

gorenije Life &implified

Water container capacity:

Operation indicator:

Automatic power-off:

Convenient one-handed cover
opening:

Type of thermostat:

Safety system:

Base:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

1.71

White operation indicator

Yes

Convenient one-handed cover
opening by button

Strix

Yes

Yes

230 mm

157 mm

266 mm

1.4 kg

743905
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