



1.7 I large capacity



Strix Technology



Illuminated inside



Boil-dry and overheat protection



Limescale filter

General information			
Product group:	Electric kettle		
Efficiency			
Heater power:	1850 - 2200 W	Water container capacity:	1.71
Control			
Switch ON:	On/off button	Operation indicator:	White operation indicator
Water level indicator:	Yes		
Features			
360° rotation for easier use:	Yes	Automatic power-off:	Yes
Easy cleaning:	Yes	Convenient one-handed cover opening:	Convenient one-handed cover opening by button
Equipment			
Limescale filter:	Fixed scale filter	Type of thermostat:	Strix
Safety			
Boil-dry and overheat protection for safe use and prolonged life of your appliance:	Yes	Safety system:	Yes
Accessories			
Power cord storage:	Reel compartment guarantees easy storage	Base:	Yes
Technical data			
Length of electrical cord:	700 mm	Width of the product:	230 mm
Height of the product:	267 mm	Depth of the product:	157 mm
Width of the packed product:	230 mm	Height of the packed product:	266 mm
Depth of the packed product:	186 mm	Net weight:	1.4 kg
Gross weight:	1.6 kg	Product code:	743905
EAN code:	3838782826948		